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SITE PLAN SHEET NO. 1/1

SITE PLAN

PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION
OF STILT FLOOR + 4 FLOORS + 5th FLOOR(Part) (18.00m HEIGHT)

500 dia 12mm THICK M.S.SHOE

SCALE  1:100

g A 250 | | A — | RESIDENTIAL BUILDING WITH 4 DWELLING UNITS AVAILING
S _ 7.60 ) PREMIUM FSI AT OLD DOOR NO:4, NEW DOOR NO:7, 1ST STREET,
17T ] e BAKTHAVATSALAM NAGAR, ADYAR CHENNAI 600 020.
R = | COMPRISED IN T.S.NO:15, BLOCK NO:15, PALLIPATTU VILLAGE,
| #m 0 WITHIN LIMITS OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION,
"—(" o3 DRESSING RM i é CHENNAI DISTRICT.
i go M.BED ROOM i b .
. 320 L © |  Area:5108 DIVISION:175 ZONE:13
53— ] | T
T ‘ \\ p.60 5| E
: 9 < =
1 T TOIET I L — 2 A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
ﬁ:— S o | i —— = Fap: AREA AS PER PATTA 361.50
H oleo I » 9 ’fg
b L 1.8 er % | AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 358.60
o ﬂ 3 4|k ki i h Z AREA CONSIDERED FOR FSI 358.60
™ 2maht hangrail A 5 | N
|u| | — @] NK(DRINKING WATER) STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
7 emlad SInN T [F=20+H OSR AREA 0.00
20 | #|corrinoril! e R e TOTAL FSI AREA 763.58
S 1.85 WIDE u’i < 81 IFT MACHINE ROOM | 49 | '
- —1 T Tl 367x3.p5 . FSI FACTOR 2.129
\_ 060 LIFT1 }08 < T o 2 COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
1.95x1.60 = || A o
i - =
— | R | z A) PARKING STATEMENT
250 4 I% - 1 S VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
T 250 = - — | 1 LORRY 0 0
2 Eﬁ OR L JW TERRACE
«© ) N o
B I VR I . TWO WHEELER 0 0
E ik 1204 H ' ] CYCLE 0 0
L .
i 3.4p . Y
"_K I EL] I &' STUDY ROOM o
Hle  Balcgny N
3.30x1.20 - 3.70 R R
- —— - ' 7.60 :
L A — 7 60 197 — | A —
FIFTH FLOOR PLAN (PART) TERRACE FLOOR PLAN
~ ~ SURDAR PATEL ROAD ~
’fmanhole cover F manhole cover i o Eml
g free board /\ <DE é) é) 3RD MAIN ROAD §
T — _ __ _— — g —+4—R.C.C WALL O | MRTS KASTHURIBAI é é ;
o T T T T |[H—RCCWALL N @ | NAGAR STATION o x o
(q\| - a4 g g 1ST STREET g
o = : : :
_________ o O g g PROPOSED SITE 5
_ S M +——RAFT SLAB : 2 >
RE ———_1  RAFT SLAB o1 =4——P.C.C 1:4:8 5 T —
o0 = P.C.C1:438 S S S 2
S SECTION 'BB'
SECTION 'CC' 108 f b L L
1 2.46 1 023 152 Q.23
0‘_213 200 q?g o T - KEY PLAN N
i 4
N AL 1 ol (NTS)
4-cH
< @ Q o Location plan (Taken as per User Inputs)
(O> NN q)) H
Q| @ - ‘
AN | O
‘ (D- (qp] Perforated slab L. 1.
— N—o_ 7 ickness
1 &t of
© manhole cover— p| AN Stit Arrster
PLAN SUMP 1 |
SUMP [FOR RA'N WATER HARVESTING] E Pebbles/Broken Bricks
[FOR METRO WATER] S
5,000 LTS. CAPACITY
Stilt Arrester
O
©
EGL =
manhole cover i i
, l_ G.L. E; o
Z\) &
———R.C.C WALL S
f l’PILE CUT-OFF LVL
———RAFT SLAB N ees 4 ¢
=+—P.C.C 1:4:8
SECTION 'CC' P l2t6mes @ PERCOLATION PIT
@ 1500 C/IC
1.98 l
] 023 152 0.23
o). 'r%' *2‘ APPROVAL CONDITION
RECHARGEH| TN
WELL o1
® glg ?
©|N
g | - N
, : | s
S : \
o _LAP BARS TO BE
man hole cover — PLAN TACK WELDED LAP=50d
| SUMP
[FOR SULLAGE]
MAIN REINFORCEMENT
TIES 8 @ 250 mm C/C
/ gate | .COVER 50 mm
dwarf wall ) 116 TIES
/ plinth beam .
~J_ PILE SHOE

G.L

T
1 13.80(P) E 1 13.80m (As on Patta & Site)
‘ 13.80(SB) — \
‘ 13.80(PB) — = w ——
. = - SUMP SCIENTIFICALLY
T T = ::::::::::::::::::: @ GE‘bgaE%ﬁ@R:RWFf::::::::::{
o] O (15X 15X 2.5)
i ! i ! aa e aa
. + . ! A 160 | : 3 2 40 .
| - 1.50 ii s 190 05 150 03 ii le\__i__l_% = 7.60 ! T\Tpﬂlm_q ‘I’\__G; 2.86 |
3.00 ii §"‘ = - T _#3'\ : ii 1T 1 1 11 | - _
| i - T > T M
] ii /// / \ii ; § STORE TH T R E STORE T
T ~ ! || 2l 3.00 121 3.24
o I B — o |- — 1 ©
. RW FE\\ @4 ?_Y* 0j60 g M BED ROOM : : _F|_\\__ 6 h
- § T // i—-—ﬂ : < I j_ E DINING
| I SUMP SGIENTIFICALLY =S iTcHEN 4.10 B - . S KITCHEN -
n = I SULLAGE WATER Sl S | mil |
i é i <:%:\\\ (15 MKJA?QQ%S)E T SH w30 [ - | e T i OH Ul
L j!}__ié___! ii \ il ‘L | 3.00 % _':_ ? T(ZDH;ET g J_ | 3.0p 3.90
- 150 I S  IEEEE 9 | = : O} i : [ - [ : X -
|| @ ii & | ——=I § |_.O i ‘,_K— 0{60 3 =1 130 H i "_K— 060 o I
2 1 ] I_ﬂ I | 1 H_ g i L1 2m ht handrdi
sl |l NG ST e 7 = | R o =
1) 30 I .}qjmth ngrail % | pS; 30) | _Fm ht hgndrail ; Fch—ch it mhthanergiI — 2l 45 | |
u I U 5 sa Il =B Il L
gl n 2 ! Lo U ol
a h 740 = o I _ .. . 6 .
38 FE e 5 i aI . CORRIPOR] = | _E -9 e L - e ! T o — ¥C%Go
S22 S e ls - - [1.85 WIDE W > S TP~ S o £|ICORRIDOR1 - X e CORRIDORE[ ' &
555 553 2 I NQ— \f&z il > <§E X I 2 g - ‘1.85 WIDE M‘s LIV./DIN. S S |1.85 WIDE | |© S
lTow Building Height : 18.00 Mtrs SRR £ I O_J_KI A . % T | 1 | = "‘. —e Ml T —|—| B i I ]
| No of Floors : S+5 g I 2| e o > E | LS "\ 1 "\ '
< - o 2 H 060 LIFT1 2 . . H 0.60 LIFT1 3 .
| & | T JLosxLBp g o L1 E { c 195x1.60 o IE 1.95x1.60 | || IAE
i T %—l <§E | E i % T ' T T ' T LIVING
N i O % | g i § I§ TOILET § I IE TOILET % i —
] ii —WE: | < ii 8' - 2'50:_;:: | F— 2.50 — Toeo (29 1oq) 4.90 |- — 2.50 — k 60
! L | E ! Te #5000 T T[ o #5 Tosh l T
. <:::*:’ 3 ﬁ | > | 5 ET § § TOILET 5 ’Fﬁ § E TOILET
= , o | E -1 1.20} 2.40 —I _|_ d | 1.20] {-— 240 —»][
an 1.5M HEIGHT COI\/IPOUE:N:D WALL i \> |, i A L: 3 BEDROOM & T T"'_V'E sEDRGOM 3 T o5
RWH : ~ -| . ! S ofeo
nn Patta & Site < T | ‘ : i : !
= <E h _L i ©  BEDROOM RN ©  BEDROOM
SITE o i N | 3.4p || 3.4p )
- = i T 7,00 | 0.30 ot \- 550 ; ’T
= 1 | —4 - S Balcany Hl°® Balcany
= ! gT [ B = T 3.30%1.20 bam 3.70 3.30x1.20 || & 370
| | | D H T k r___j I _] z | [] ] 1 _ 1 l 1 — _
1 3.02- > 3.00 ! A SUMP SCIENTIFI ALY !
| oz " CLOSED FORDRINKING WATER LA — S 6ol 20— . A F— 200 — ,
ol 2 I (2.00 X'2.00 X/2.50) - 7.60
. © % \:_)/ “ == E= == H
e - P — TYPICAL -1, 2, 3 FLOOR PLAN FOURTH FLOOR PLAN
‘ - +
111 = 13.60m (As on Patta & Site) 6.80
| 6.80 |
| }ggggg | 1ST STREET BAKTHAVATSALAM NAGAR %
| 12.00m WIDE 1ST STREET BAKTHAVATSALAM NAGAR | — N .2
3 N %T
N
SITE PLAN SITE CUM STILT FLOOR PLAN )
3 /gate
PLINTH BEAM T
T 5 X dwarf wall
5 — plinth beam
7 K T — . N 1 P.C.CFILLING foundation to
= N L7 NN +~—SAND FILLING detail
LIFT MAGHINE Room = | | water tank : :x/ : /,%,/ \r manhole cover
1 PN COMPOUND WALL DETAIL SECTION OF GATE DETAIL
| o o ) STEEL LADDER SEATEEY (SCALE 1:50)
g i ’Z‘E | HEAD ROOM # 3.00 #
X N4 1s % %/
_ TERRACE \ ,/ 7.20 TERRACE 7 +—& TERRACE FLOOR // %// % T 8
' ' STAR-TEITCKNESS
(] KOIE || (KD (A l KD o
T 9 3.00M WIDE GATE
BEDROOM || TOILET, r,—'—'_'_'_'Ji MASTER BEDROOM 7 TERRACE FLOOR ¥ - ' = +
o ‘ 3.00
IETH B Q0R e ::) A Sa— brick pllla/' \\_dwarfwall
] - ] i — upto 7.5cm ht.
BALC( Y @@ D 3 m PLAN OF COMPOUND WALL & GATE
lm o, - ~~nBEDROOM [TOILET r.—'_'_l_lﬁi KITCHEN ||STORE Ej +—&FOURTH FLOOR
o — i i StARTHICKNESS i L] | .
e~ KD | GRORI) K D
S ' ~n BEDROOM [TOILET _,—'—'_'_'_'Ji KITCHEN STORE _j 4 THIRD FLOOR
= ] T ot RIEICKNESS i i | T
' |- URO R K KD
= ~~nBEDROOM [TOILET r,—'—'_'_'_'Ji KITCHEN STORE =)o »SECOND FLOOR 4 DIA RAIN WATER PIPE
Inmm ' SEARTHICKNESS |
[ K P = GRORIYYE 0
| 8 >
' ~en BEDROOM [TOILET KITCHEN STORE gy FIRST FLOOR
FANT] | — | N — 1| <imis
LL -
— -l_l_lﬁ ! RAIN WATER
PARKING r'_'_,_,—'r N SUMP
GL STILT PARKING ELOOR - PARKING PARKING ¢GROUND FLOOR :
RAIN WATER (
i i i ELEVATION CHAMBER |
=|_ _|= RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM
RWH -3A
SECTION - AA
FLOOR WISE FSI STATEMENT: RESIDENTIAL (BAKTHAVATSALAM)
FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. RESI. IND. SPEC. FSI AREA
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 G.L
FIFTH FLOOR 0.00 146.78 0.00 0.00 0 146.78 ;
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT FOURTH FLOOR 0.00  154.20 0.00 0.00 1 154.20
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN FS| AREA DU TOTAL THIRD FLOOR 0.00 154.20 0.00 0.00 1 154.20
COMM. | RESI. | IND. | SPEC. FSIAREA SECOND FLOOR 0.00  154.20 0.00 0.00 1 154.20
RESIDENTIAL...) 0.00 763.58 0.00 0.00 4 763.58 FIRST FLOOR 0.00 154 20 0.00 0.00 1 154 20
Total 0.00| 763.58 0.00 0.00 4 763.58 STILT PARKING FLOOR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total 0.00 763.58 0.00 0.00 4 763.58

__i\r___

78\

foundation to
detall

DWARF WALL DETAIL

SECTION OF BORED CAST INSITU PILE FOR ALL BLOCKS
M30 WITH 400 KG/ICUM

Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )
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This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) N0.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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This is a system generated drawing as per the soft copy submitted by the Architect/ License Engineer
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